
JUNE DAY SUB

W
EYYAKIN SUB

WILLOW CREEK SUB

SAGEWILLOW SUB

SA
GE

CR
EE

K 
SU

B

INDEPENDENCE CREEK SUB

SA
GE

W
IL

LO
W

 C
AM

PU
S 

SU
B

HIGHLANDS SUB

EL
KH

ORN
 M

EA
DO

WS S
UB

ELKHORN VILLAGE SUB  #1 & #2

TWIN CREEK SUB # II

RIDGE CONDO

ARROW
LEAF SUB

NE
W

  V
IL

LA
GE

R 
CO

ND
O

DOLLAR MOUNTAIN SUB

TR
AI

L C
RE

EK
 S

UB

SUNBURST CONDO

UP
PE

R 
FA

IR
W

AY
 SU

B 
 #

2

SNOW  CREEK CONDO

FA
IR

W
AY

 S
UB

ATELI
ER

 CONDO

VILLAGER CONDO

WYNDERMERE SUB

BA
CK

 O
F 

DO
LL

AR
 S

UB

BI
TT

ER
 RO

OT
 SU

B

DOLLAR  MEADOW CONDO

LEGENDS CONDO

PR
OS

PE
CT

OR
 K

NO
LL

S 
SU

B

PROCTOR RIDGE SUB

FAIRW
AY 9 CONDO

HI
GH

LA
ND

S 

TO
W

NH
OM

ES

MEADOWRIDGE SUB

JUNE DAY SUB

SUNRISE AT ELKHORN

SADDLE SUB

PROSPECTOR SUB

BACK PAY WAY SUB

UP
PE

R 
FA

IR
W

AY
 S

UB
 #

3

UP
PE

R 
FA

IR
W

AY
 S

UB
 #

1

LANE RACH SUB

S/G
SUB

INDIAN

SPRINGS

ELK
HORN

SP
RIN

GS

BLUFF CONDOS

12A

41

22

54

51

16

19

16

17

57

17

45

15

18

48

39

13 14

44

53

15

1

45

23

37

15

20

34

38

13

58

47

14

50

42

46

49

49

11

47

12

48

41

8

33

16

22

10
9

14 18

60

20

1

6

42

35

131

53

43

45

55

132

36

36

62

76

46

55

43

40

57

129

40

56

128

61

35

133

68

28

130

13A

60

30

23

15A

75

11A

67

14

44

120

32

8

4

9

64

37

28

1

12

59

43

11

6

124

18A

10

2

123 125

13

61

38

8

77

5

17A

13

7

6A 39

40

16A

17

41

37

12

74

68

8

5
10

46

24

A

1

40

20

18

10A

14

27

6

21

33

11

25

12A

1A

19A

7A

14A

2

26

2

6

54

2

51

32

74

56

13

8A

20A

43

34

21

1

29

9

11

52

23

44

12

42

31

13

5

1

9A

1127

33

3

42

34

35

3

30

50

26

9

35

33

29

2

4

65

58

25

1

5

39

30

8

3

28

26

59

38

31

34

73

J

6

1B

1

13

4

2

14

36

10

5

19

34

15

66

3

32

19

2

4

41

1

7

64

22

25

24

14

27

26

16

15

8

20

17

16

17
4

21

21

20

78

12

6

24

2

5

10

5

3

2

15

7

16

6

25

1

6

22

32

26

72

28

4

1

33

3

31

1

5

13

18

11

29

24

22

67

9

10

29

22

18

82

3

51

32

30

3

97

1

62

11

98

31

20

35

99

63

83

7

5

9

21

4

78

31

26

21

19

44

4

22

7

45

33

52

23

20

8

84

2

15

10

19

25

60

79

1

8

28

45

75

3

7

2

96

3

17

21

36

4

3

84

86

19

2

3836

9

6

1

24

74

82

1

29

10
27

2

85

87

7

18

13

63

12

8

29

5

73

10

30

8

2

37

12

3

46

71

50

1

2

80

44

3

4

17

11

13

8

95

2

28

72

13

1

6 7

12

90

8

4

5

53

12

15

79

91

54

10

22

9

9

11

68

2

80

94

2

4

13

11

7

32

21

1

102

5

35

24

6

10

17

81

1

8

2

46

1

1

39

22

9

42

15

30

43

21

27

59

35

37

11

49

89

7

3

42

47

1

7

45

49

17

55

70

38

3

12

D

81

12

58
61

4

88

2

6

31

11

18

23

9

23

1

12

56

64

85

14

16

1

62

3

6

39

6

47

92

66

50

40

59

1

63
60

16

10

44

33

2

69

43

46

66

4

34

2

48

18

68

52

5

41

3

93

36

51

19

4

5
6

6

9

13

65

1

15

58

92

14

55

56 83
57

3

48

71

10

5

53

14

5

2

69

57

78

62

12

2

54

19

22

7

61

70

8

18

9

1

16

16

14

11

8

10

4

67

2

16

6

15

25

11

5

20

21

8

9

4

20

7

4

13

21

2

6

36

10

1

99

5

28

12

17

69

11

23

12

23

84

26

98

16

10414

19

70

4

18

12
4

97

119

24

95

83

93

19

101

8

94

15

2

11
15

62

127

37

27

3

64

19

96

10
910

8

27

103

50

11
4

52

71

107

18

11
511

1

10
5

86
81

1

16

63

30

11
0

82

4
31

10

25
26

65

117

87

106

113

120

9

1
73

66

88

49

38

7556
57 80

51

85
28

33

47

39

55

48

9

54

13

7

2

14

6

7

8

4

5

20

6

76

18
17

77

7

15

14

3

1

4

4

5

30

4

14

16

5

3

41

22

32

16

3

7
24

37

9

11

20

65

3

19

AA

8

25

20

15

2

4

9

6

7

76

26

26

27

12

5

7
8

77

27

10

18

18

14
11

13
15

25

17

22

16

21

5

22

29

10

10

33

22

3

24

59

116

21

60

23

28

24

12
3

17

31
29

126

11230

58

2

118

61

32

34

6

28

5 4 3

89A
53

12
2

90

121

79 72

67
32

7

5

91

3
2

A

1

100

126

19

6 7
8

100

4

5

6

D o l l a r  M o u n t a i n E l k h o r n  G o l f   C o u r s e E l
 k 

h o
 r n

  G
 o 

l f 
  C

 o 
u r

 s 
e

E l k h o r n  G o l f   C o u r s e

E l k h o r n  G o l f   C o u r s e

T r
 a 

i l 
 C

 r e
 e 

k

T r a i l  
C r e e k

Prospect
Hill

Ruud
Mountain

Trail Creek
Cabin

City
Hall

E l k h o r n  G o l f   C o u r s e

Penny
Hill

Community
School

Sun Valley
Resort

T r
 a i

 l  C
 r e

 e k

TRS-2
TRA

TRM-2

TRS-1

TRA

TOR-1

TOR-1

TRS-2

TOR-1

TCC

TRM-2

TREC

TCC

TOS

TRM-1
TRS-1

TOS

TREC

TRM-1

TRM-1

TRA

TRA

TRS-1

TRA

TREC

TOS

TRS-1

Elkhorn Rd

Tr
ai

l C
re

ek
 R

d

Juniper R
d

Dollar Rd

Sun Valley Rd

Golf Ln

Bitterroot Rd

Pa
rk

er
 G

ulc
h R

d

Sage Ln

Independence Creek Rd

Hospital Dr

Back Pay W
ay

Saddle Rd

M
all Ln

Larrys Ln

Lane Ave

W
es

t L
ak

e 
Rd

Ho
rs

es
ho

e 
Rd

Chief Joseph Ct

Horsemans Center Rd

Aspen Ln

Community School Rd

Trail Creek Cabin Rd

Lodge Entry Ln

Inn Entry Ln

Inn Service Rd

Saddle Ln

Tr
ai

l C
re

ek
 R

d

Ba
ld

y 
Vi

ew
 L

p

Dollar Rd

Old Dollar Rd Fa
irw

ay
 Rd

Prospector Rd

W
ed

eli
n 

Ln
Pr

os
pe

cto
r R

d

Hardrock Ln

Big Wells R
d

Fa
irw

ay
 R

d

Fairway Lp

Fa
irw

ay
 Rd

Proctor Mtn Rd

Elk
ho

rn
 R

d

Elkhorn Rd

Village Way

Elkhorn Rd

Village Way

Blue Grouse Rd

Elkhorn Rd

Highlands Dr

Meadowridge Rd

Ar
ro

w
lea

f R
d

Morning Star Rd

Morning Star Rd

Ca
m

as
 Lp

Fi
re

w
ee

d 
Dr

Pa
in

tb
ru

sh
 R

d

Sy
rin

ga
 Dr

Dandelion Dr

Grey Eagle Dr Sil
ve

r Q
ue

en
 D

r

Pa
rke

r G
ulc

h R
d

Keystone St

Defiance St

Ch
ate

au
 Cir

Crown Ranch Rd

Lupine St

Blue Bell St

May Leaf St

Juniper Rd

Elk
horn Rd

Sunrise Dr

E Lane Ranch Rd

E Lane Ranch Rd

W
 Lane Ranch Rd

W
eyyakin Dr

Do
gw

oo
d L

n

Meadow Rd

Farnlun Pl Rd

La
ne

 Cr
ee

k R
d

Boulder Ct

Diamond Back Rd

Sun Peak Dr

Monarch Ln

Skyline Dr

Angani W
ay

Arrowwood Rd

Thistle Ln

p
1 inch = 500 feet

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000
Feet

Official
Sun Valley
Zoning Map

City of Sun Valley GIS

February 2015

Legend
RA : 1du/ac
RS-1 : 2du/ac
RS-2 : 7du/ac
RM-1 : 14du/ac
RM-2 : 21du/ac
SC
CC
OS
REC
OR-1
PI

DeWayne Briscoe Mayor

Alissa Weber City Clerk

Attest:

Adopted by the City of Sun Valley


